
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 
12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 
27 

Nr.  

299 

30 

249 

113 

32 

156 

42 

16 

62 

138 

151 
5 

89 

48 

19 

198 

152 

84 

37 

484 

167 

397 

805 

8 

117 

12 
75 

Namn  

Tom Söderström 

Eddie Hjortmarker 

Nikolaj Larsen 

Henrik Wahl 

Andreas Övgård 

Niklas Pettersson 

Anton Wallstén 

Oskar Olsson 

Henrik Larsson 

Emil Svensson 

Martin Käller 
Kim Lindström 

Marcus Göthenberg 

Johan Nyström 

Simon Svärdström 

Jesper Hansson 

Emil Löfgren 

Erik Källänge 

Lukas Kahrle 

Markus Gustafsson 

Edvin Hamberg 

Thim Zander 

Richard Karlsson 

Per Nyberg 

Pontus Vestling 

Mathias Carlsson 
Andreas Karlsson 

Klubb  

Vimmerby MS 

Kinds MK 

Nmk 

Hemne MK 

Vissefjärda CK 

Göta MS 

Tibro MK 

MK Tranan 

Hagfors MS 

Huskvarna MK 

Alfta-Edsbyn MCK 
SMK Kolmården 

Åbågen MCK 

Kils MK Motorcykel 

AMF Årsunda 

Landskrona MK 

Göta MS 

Bollnäs MK 

Linköpings MS 

Karlstad MX Klubb 

SMK Gävle 

Upplands Väsby MK 

Åbågen MCK 

Bollnäs MK 

MSK Hammaren 

Östhammars MK 
SMK Kolmården 

Bästa Tid  

1:45.408 

1:45.600 

1:46.069 

1:47.019 

1:47.556 

1:48.731 

1:48.740 

1:49.491 

1:51.054 

1:51.889 

1:51.890 
1:51.923 

1:52.192 

1:52.221 

1:53.525 

1:53.974 

1:54.689 

1:55.177 

1:56.035 

1:56.600 

1:56.651 

1:57.169 

1:57.184 

1:58.533 

2:00.167 

2:02.620 
2:03.343 

diff  

0.192 

0.661 

1.611 

2.148 

3.323 

3.332 

4.083 

5.646 

6.481 

6.482 
6.515 

6.784 

6.813 

8.117 

8.566 

9.281 

9.769 

10.627 

11.192 

11.243 

11.761 

11.776 

13.125 

14.759 

17.212 
17.935 

På Varv  

4 

3 

2 

2 

6 

4 

4 

3 

5 

4 

4 
2 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

4 

4 

3 

4 

3 

2 

3 

3 
4 

Total Tid  

14:15.277 

9:53.467 

11:36.464 

13:04.259 

14:14.396 

10:17.094 

14:06.830 

12:40.984 

13:28.000 

13:51.627 

10:19.516 
12:36.235 

10:15.013 

14:20.564 

10:51.763 

13:53.444 

12:57.465 

14:49.786 

11:23.801 

13:14.604 

12:59.469 

13:25.558 

13:36.577 

13:05.521 

9:56.933 

12:02.490 
13:55.542 

Klass  

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 
MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

Wildcard MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

Wildcard MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 
MX1 

Make  

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 
Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Honda 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Honda 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Kawasaki 
Yamaha 

IDSvemoTA  

19709 

5903 

105400 

71950 

18340 

7384 

19338 

6083 

6262 

18511 

9728 
4043 

13741 

19121 

7532 

8473 

4625 

19905 

6839 

7756 

15179 

6293 

4778 

19102 

6189 

18900 
6446 

Team/Sponsor  

KTM Scandinavia/MX-Shop 

Tibro Mc Service 

Mc Sport Racing Team 

Allmek Motor Racing 

ABSOLUT MX 

Tibro Mc Service 

Team JE68/KTM 

Yamaha Center Västerås Yamalube 

Bloms MX Racing 

Mc Sport Racing Team 

Team Din MC/Monster Energy/MOTUL 

Sorterad på bästa varvtid

Skrivet: 2017-06-17 11:10:51 

Svemo Tillståndsnr. 64-4  
Tävlingsledare: Anders Olsson, 070-518 72 48  
Bitr.Tävlingsledare: Stefan Persson, 070-531 61 22  
Jury Ordförande: Ben Nyman, 070-793 18 52  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensierad till: SMK Värnamo 

MXSM - AMF Årsunda - Deltävling 4 
MX1 

MX1 - Fri Träning - Grupp A 

Träning Startade  10:55:33 

Årsunda motorstadium 1,700 Km 

2017-06-17 10:55 


